Now Available in Lead Free Packaging
SPX1585
5A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Adjustable & Fixed Output,
Fast Response
FEATURES   APPLICATIONS
• Adjustable Output Down To 1.2V • Powering VGA & Sound Card
• Fixed Output Voltages 1.5V, 2.5V, 3.3V • Power PC� Supplies

7/7REV1A
                                                                                           SPX1585
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Precision Output Voltage Packages
SPX1585AT 1% Adj 3 Lead TO-263
SPX1585AT 1% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-263
-L/TR
-L-3-3/TR
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Exar:
  SPX1585AT-L/TR  SPX1585AT-L-3-3  SPX1585AT-L-3-3/TR  SPX1585AT-L